

W.P(C)No. 595 OF 2004
ITEM No.17 & 66

Court No. 2

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.595/2004

GEMINI FILM CIRCUIT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and withdrawal of writ petition)

(With Office Report)

With

W.P.(C)No.709/2004 (with appln.(s) for interim injunction and office report)

Date : 03/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Bilowria, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bandhyapdhyaya, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Adv.

Mr. Ajit S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. B.Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

W.P.(C)No.595/2004

Adjourned by four weeks.

W.P.(C)No.709/2004

Issue notice.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER